Datasheet 2023 coemar.com 1
ReLite LED
HD T/D
Last update:
19/04/2023
Product code:
F041A040A (T)
F041B040A (D)

Drawing Size
ReLite LED HD with G22 pin connectors
Ordering informations
Product Code
ReLite HD T Studio with G22 F041A040A
ReLite HD T Studio with GX9.5 F041A050A
ReLite HD T Studio with GY16 F041A080A
ReLite HD D Studio with G22 F041B040A
ReLite HD D Studio with GX9.5 F041B050A
ReLite HD T with G22 F041C040A
ReLite HD T with GX9.5 F041C050A
ReLite HD T with GY16 F41C080A
ReLite HD D with G22 F041D040A
ReLite HD D with GX9.5 F041D050A
ReLite HD D with GY16 F041D080A
Datasheet 2023 coemar.com 5
References
Broadcast - Dunya TV, Pakistan Product
CCT